
NAAM STICHTING      ; Stichting Democratische Jongeren
ADRES                        ; schietbaanweg 5, 7521CX

PERIODE                    ; 2010

PLAATS                     ;  Enschede

BEGINSALDO 15.061,07€           BRUTO FARK

TOTAALINKOMSTEN UITGAVEN KASSA/BANK INKOMSTEN UITGAVEN VERSCHIL

JANUARI 24.065,25€             6.785,90€               17.279,35€               € 9.004,18 € 6.785,90 € 2.218,28

FEBRUARI 21.457,14€             4.350,45€               17.106,69€               € 4.177,79 € 4.350,45 € 172,66-

MAART 24.441,43€             7.414,60€               17.026,83€               € 24.441,43 € 7.414,60 € 17.026,83

APRIL 22.214,99€             10.519,30€             11.695,69€               € 5.188,16 € 10.519,30 € 5.331,14-

MEI 19.682,97€             6.339,21€               13.343,76€               € 7.987,28 € 6.339,21 € 1.648,07

JUNI 21.207,23€             6.478,34€               14.728,89€               € 7.863,47 € 6.478,34 € 1.385,13

JULI 27.831,87€             8.686,51€               19.145,36€               € 13.102,98 € 8.686,51 € 4.416,47

AUGUSTUS 24.583,13€             4.620,15€               19.962,98€               € 5.437,77 € 4.620,15 € 817,62

SEPTEMBER 25.484,54€             6.995,39€               18.489,15€               € 5.521,56 € 6.995,39 € 1.473,83-

OKTOBER 24.497,90€             5.030,26€               19.467,64€               € 6.008,75 € 5.030,26 € 978,49

NOVEMBER 25.409,69€             4.742,09€               20.667,60€               € 5.942,05 € 4.742,09 € 1.199,96

DECEMBER 31.068,90€             7.713,19€               23.355,71€               € 10.401,30 € 7.713,19 € 2.688,11

-€                          € 105.076,72 € 79.675,39

  EIND SALDO KASSA&BANK 23.355,71€               EINDE(+/--) € 25.401,33 € 25.401,33


